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Tel. 044 308 45 45
Fax 044 308 45 55

GN d

1/2 38
3/4 43
1 50
11/4 62

5980
+GF+JRG

85
85
85
85

Schutzhiilse

aus Kunststoff, griin, zusammensteckbar, Modell bis 2009

Mat.

Kunststoff
Kunststoff
Kunststoff
Kunststoff

Art. Nr

5980.07
5980.09
5980.11
5980.13
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